
Zo merav ondC o mpet itie  Au to A- B - 2 019- 10- 24
D N RT

2 4  O cto ber  2 01 9

R e sult o f K w a lifica tie

P eugeot 2 0 6  R o ok ie/C ha llenge

Zo lde r  -  4 0 0 0  m tr .

P o s N b r Na m e Fa s te s t I n D i ffG a p Km /hCa r L a p s

P e u g eo t 206 C h allen g e

33 A lexa n d e r Ja pin 2:01.806 6  1 118.22Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

35 Jo rn  Boe rt ie n 2:02.444 4 0.638 2 0.638 117.60Peugeot 206 G Ti 7

90 M arc ian o  va n  Lin g 2:02.629 5 0.185 3 0.823 117.43Peugeot 206 G Ti 7

18 P a ul van  L ie r 2:02.653 3 0.024 4 0.847 117.40Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

2 T ijn  M id d e ld o rp 2:03.307 4 0.654 5 1.501 116.78Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

77 W ern e r S te en be ek 2:03.780 6 0.472 6 1.974 116.34Peugeot 206 G Ti 7

15 S im o n  F le n s 2:03.928 2 0.148 7 2.122 116.20Peugeot 206 G Ti 7

41 Ste fan  Bare w ijk 2:04.934 4 1.006 8 3.128 115.26Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

61 Boo  G ie le n 2:05.187 5 0.253 9 3.381 115.03Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

91 K risto f d e  V lieg e r 2:06.153 5 0.966 10 4.347 114.15Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

12 F ran k  van  A sch 2:06.181 5 0.028 11 4.375 114.12Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

96 Lu u k P ots tra 2:07.085 4 0.904 12 5.279 113.31Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

99 S te fan  va n  d e n Bo s 2:09.748 5 2.663 13 7.942 110.98Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

98 N ie ls  Me is  14 Peugeot 206 G Ti

P o s N b r Na m e Fa s te s t I n D i ffG a p Km /hCa r L a p s

P e u ge o t 206 Ro o kie

14 A rthur Zeelm akers - Rob Reynders 2:02.194 4  1 117.85Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

87 M ike  va n  de r Ve e r 2:03.360 5 1.166 2 1.166 116.73Peugeot 206 G Ti 7

68 Sa n dro  F a vre 2:04.783 5 1.423 3 2.589 115.40Peugeot 206 G Ti 5

79 D aa n  Th ie m e 2:05.123 6 0.340 4 2.929 115.09Peugeot 206 G Ti 7

55 M e lv in  va n  D a m 2:05.124 6 0.001 5 2.930 115.09Peugeot 206 G Ti 7

52 D y lan  d e  Ko e ije r 2:05.486 5 0.362 6 3.292 114.75Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

19 Ke vin  A lb la s  - Je ro e n  Ma a tma n 2:07.009 5 1.523 7 4.815 113.38Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

58 Th ijs  vd W e id e 2:07.290 4 0.281 8 5.096 113.13Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

93 A rje n  T ilro 2:07.435 5 0.145 9 5.241 113.00Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

92 D a nie l M ila n o 2:08.166 5 0.731 10 5.972 112.35Peugeot 206 G Ti 6

Startnummer 2: Tec hnis c h niet c onf orm; 5 pos ities terug up de gr id
 
 

T im e k e ep e rS tew a rdC le rk  o f th e  Co u rs e

Publica tio n- tim eF a s t es t  t im e  :   2 : 0 1 . 8 0 6   in  la p  6   by  n b r .  33  :  A le x a nd e r  J a p in  (P e u g e o t 2 0 6  GT i)

R e s u lt s:  w w w . g e t ra ce re s u lt s. c o m T im e ke e p in g  b y  :   R S T im e  by  T im e Se rv ic e. n l

R e s u lts  re m a in  p rov is io n a l p e n din g  t e c h n ic a l e xa m in a t io n  a n d  d e c is io n s  f ro m  t h e  s t ew a rd s  o f  th e  m e et in g

Martin v d Pav ert, Paul Bec k A lex  v d Griend

P ag e  1  of  1

T im e  P r in t e d  :  2 4 -1 0 -2 0 1 9  -  1 2 : 3 5

www.getraceresults.com

